JIS symbol
Speed controller Stainless steel corrosion-resistant
SC3P Series
● Port size: M5, R1/8 to R1/2
Not available
I88SC3P
OptionC
Compatible tube O.D.B
Port size
Model No.
How to order
*1: Freezing may occur by adiabatic expansion depending on the air quality (dew point).
Specifications
Model No. SC3P
Item SC3P-M5 SC3P-6 SC3P-8 SC3P-10 SC3P-15
Compatible tube O.D. mm ø4 ø6 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø8 ø10 ø12
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.9 (≈130 psi, 9 bar)
Min. working pressure MPa 0.1 (≈15 psi, 1 bar)
Proof pressure MPa 1.35 (≈200 psi, 13.5 bar)
Ambient temperature °C 0 (32°F) to 60 (140°F) (no freezing)
Port size Rc M5 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
Weight g 7 7.6 17 17 20 33 36 39 63 63 66 69 95 98 101
Dial value (needle position) 7 or more 12 or more 13 or more
Features
●  The speed control valve uses highly anti-corrosive stainless steel equivalent
to SUS303 (Cr 20% and Mo 2%). As copper alloy material is not used, this
product is suitable for atmospheres where copper ions should be avoided.
● Standard ozone-resistant materials
Ozone-proof materials for degradation prevention are used as
standard for the check packing.
● Ecological products
As a RoHS Directive compatible product, all substances which adversely
affect the global environment have been eliminated from the materials.
A
Code Description
A  Port size
M5 M5×0.8
6 R1/8
8 R1/4
10 R3/8
15 R1/2
B  Compatible tube O.D.
Piping size
M5 6 8 10 15
4 ø4 ● ●
6 ø6 ● ● ● ●
8 ø8 ● ● ● ●
10 ø10 ● ● ●
12 ø12 ● ●
C  Option
Blank Meter-out control
I Meter-in control
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter